259www.kuebler.com10/2010
RoHS
140 m/s2
Max.
acceleration
Long service
life
Li

26
Linear Measuring Technology
Order code
with analogue sensor
a   Measuring range
 0100 =  1000 mm
 0200 =  2000 mm
 0300 =  3000 mm
other measuring ranges
on request
D8.3B1
Type
. X
c
0000.
 c   Type of connection
 1  =  cable axial (2 m PVC cable)
 3  =  M12 connector, 4-pin
b   Analogue sensor output / Supply voltage
A11  = 4 ... 20 mA / 12 ... 30 V DC
 A22  = 0 ... 10 V / 12 ... 30 V DC
 A33  = Potentiometer 1 kOhm / max. 30 V DC
XXX
b